MEETING DI PRIMAVERA 2022

N

Terramaini - V. 25m

Classifica societa

N

POS CODICE
1 491204
2 411463
3 222529
4 222779
5 219951
6 219215
7 223782
8 220798
9 564488

10 220081
11 469334
12 221529
13 218122
14 37290
15 218997
16 224192
17 996302

SOCIETA'

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Esperia asd - Cagliari

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
All Together Coop.Soc.

Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
Ichnos Nuoto asd

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari
Circolo Canottieri Aniene

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Pisa Road Runners Club asd

Cagliari / 16 aprile 2022

,\,\,\,—\,\,—\
—_——_——— ==

INDIVIDUALLI

20645.460
17353.220
14889.750
10338.900
8777.350
8482.490
6149.590
4986.170
4284.870
3463.790
3234.110
2981.280
2122.030
1431.200
835.590
810.720
796.060

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

20645.460
17353.220
14889.750
10338.900
8777.350
8482.490
6149.590
4986.170
4284.870
3463.790
3234.110
2981.280
2122.030
1431.200
835.590
810.720
796.060
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N

MEETING DI PRIMAVERA 2022

Terramaini - V. 25m

Classifica societa

N

POS CODICE

1 491204
1012953
1102477
1135989
1135991
1136000
1136003
1138969
1143157
1200296
218091
218911
218948
219028
219660
220171
220191
220480
221617
221721
222347
222616
223683
516961
576318
691498
700009
722463
797720
82437
968638

2 411463
1001484
1080968
1146058
217238
217491
218704
219343
220923
221795
223075
223404
223857
223992
224003
252301
455535
480892

SOCIETA'

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
VALDES Francesca
MELONI Michele
BUSONERA Mario
LOI Cristian
TRAVAGLIONE Enrico
FRESU Emanuela
LOBINA Angelo
MISCALI Gianluca
GIULIANO Gianluigi
BOI Alessandra
MARONGIU Maria Assunta
PIRAS Maria Paola
DESOGUS Guido
ORTU Mauro
MANDAS Antonella
MARRAS Marco
SIRIGU Cristina
GRONDONA Antongiulio
BIUMI Marco
GINESU Francesco
MELONI Roberto
CORONEDO Laura
MARINO Sara
CHESSA Virginia
PUSCEDDU Stefania Maria
CURRELI Claudia
VIOLA Fausto
BELELLI Claudia
LOCCI Angela
VACCA Francesco

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
FURCAS Cristian
ARIU Massimo
MANCA Mario
MANUNZA Tommaso
RUSSO Stefania
AURIEMMA Alessandra
PANI Mauro
SULAS Luigi
SABA Elisa
CARBE' Francesca
COCCO Fabio Daniele
ONALI Federico
AURIEMMA Antonio
MELIS Maria Paola
ATZORI Sabrina
BOERO Gian Nicola
DI LAURO Alessandro

Cagliari / 16 aprile 2022

INDIVIDUALLI

(30)  20645.460

-200RA: 1. 3'52.56 680.81 -100MI: 1. 1'41.88 648.96

-50SL: 2. 30.17

-50RA: 5. 53.27
-50SL: 5. 39.66
-50RA: 5. 57.30
-50SL: 6. 40.49

-50RA: 7. 43.46

804.77
614.79
585.48

593.02
618.42
694.66

-200RA: 3. 4'29.98 60808
-50D0: 2. 5540 47473

-50RA: 2. 54.44 578.62
-200RA: 2. 3'37.92 68103

-50SL: 3. 43.56 610.65 -50DO: 1.
-50SL: 1. 40.41 739.92 -50RA: 1.
-50SL: 3. 47.55 598.74 -50RA: 2.
-50RA: 1. 1'13.79 594.66

-200RA: 1. 3'561.49 748.20 -50RA:

-50RA: 3. 44.38 737.95 -100MI: 3.

-50RA: 2. 53.16 664.79 -50SL: 4.
-50RA: 2. 44.23 740.45 -50SL: 6.
-50SL: 3. 45.74 604.50 -50D0: 4.
- 100MI:
- 50SL:

N
-

. 25.92 856.87

-50D0: 2. 58.10 629.78 -50SL: 1.
-50SL: 3. 30.64 792.43 -50RA: 4.
-50SL: 3. 40.08 671.41 -50DO: 1.
-200DO: 1. 3'31.53 672.10 - 50RA:
-50SL: 6. 41.60 626.92 -50RA: 2.
-50SL: 4. 51.53 552.49 -50RA: 3.
-50RA: 1. 48.28 690.56 -50SL: 4.

2
5
5
-50SL: 6. 45.80 506.99 -50DO: 3. 55.50 473.87
5
6
7
3

58.80 550:5%
54.73 74295
1'04.22 57447

1. 46.24 74070
1'32.14 72784
49.32 56062
38.65 665-98
54.40 586-76

. 1'08.23 896.53 -50RA: 2. 33.95 889:25

50.34 606-08
41.67 72450
47.83 646:46
2. 50.13 665:07
52.70 61860
1'06.95 54847
39.49 67409

-100MI: 3. 1'13.16 836.11 -50DO: 1. 35.02 802:40

-50RA: 1. 53.33 688.17 -50SL: 2.
-200RA: 2. 3'12.05 892.63 -50RA:
-50SL: 2. 33.14 700.66 -50RA: 3.

(23)

-50SL: 8. 33.98 696.88 -50DO0: 5.

41.71 68257
1. 40.39 87497
43.29 66620

40.69 663:55

-50RA: 1. 34.87 836.25 -200RA: 2. 2'58.49 80064

-50RA: 2. 56.72 603.84 -50SL: 4.

4595 57889

-1500SL: 1. 20'05.73 813.98 -50RA: 1. 36.47 790-79

-1500SL: 1. 29'33.76 656.39

-1500SL: 1. 23'08.34 766.05 -50SL: 2. 35.36 #5283

-50SL: 1. 30.86 752.43 -50RA: 2.

38.53 74854

-200RA: 1. 2'57.04 760.79 -50FA: 5. 34.50 696-52

-200RA: 1. 3'01.83 847.71 -50RA:
-50SL: 4. 36.04 723.64

-50RA: 1. 32.20 850.93 -50DO: 1.

-50RA: 1. 31.70 869.72 -50SL: 4.
-1500SL: 1. 17'59.05 900.03

1. 37.89 84297

29.88 83166
26.64 8337+

-1500SL: 1. 26'48.25 682.23 -50RA: 4. 50.36 674-74

-200DO: 1. 2'63.26 786.51 -50DO:

-1500SL: 1. 20'17.61 826.24
-50RA: 5. 41.85 721.39 -50SL: 7.

1. 37.66 77509

33.87 71686

17353.220

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

20645.460

17353.220
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POS CODICE

516957
664926
775448
834005
835142
917100

3 222529
1061766
1138651
1139114
1166814
1186110
1195386
1203708
222050
222843
223088
223270
223463
544684
636915
664225
702880
739622
741951
835067
966028

4 222779
1082484
1131921
1136215
1163102
217072
218240
218625
220448
530827
606109
738608
775335
968392
979780

5 219951
1063519
218147
219026
221116
221285
221651
223740
224274
668548
809495

SOCIETA'

MARCHESI Federica
LODDO Valeria
COCCO Amanzio
IANNUZZELLI Vincenzo
PALLA Fabio

DEIANA Gianluca

Atlantide ssd - EImas
MURRU Marco
MUREDDU Daniela
LOI William
TOCCO Giuseppe
TORRENTE Raffaele
PIRINA Nadia
CASTELLO Andrea
LOCCI Antonello
DE SANTIS Alberto
VITIELLO Antonio
PALMAS Isabella
MASILI Marco
RILLA Mario
MARINARO Alberto
PITTIU Claudia
LECIS Stefania
DELOGU Mattia
MIGLIORINI Monica
TOMBOLATO Giancarlo
PICCI Stefano

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
MEDDE Salvatore
GARAU Giacomo
MELONI Elena
PARETTA Antonio
PORCU Jacopo Ruggero
BUSETTO Massimo
CABRIOLU Stefano Andrea
KUESTER Florian Walter
FANNI Massimo
BOASSA Roberto
SOLINAS Edoardo
VANINI Maria Bonaria
CHESSA Paola
FARCI Savina

Swim Sassari ssd
FANCIULLI Giuseppe
NOVEMBRE Sara
RAIS Claudio
CAU Daniele
VANNUCCHI Sophie
PEANO Alessandro
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni
PUGGIONI Antonella
AIELLO lIsidoro Cesare Gi

Cagliari / 16 aprile 2022

-100MI:

- 50FA:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50RA:

- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50RA:
-50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:

-100MI:

- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50RA:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:

INDIVIDUALLI

1. 1'19.85 823.67 -50SL: 2. 31.86 81858
1. 34.64 829.39 -50SL: 1. 34.16 77927
4. 37.08 694.17 -50FA: 1. 40.64 69094

12. 39.47 599.95

5. 34.16 661.01 -50FA: 3. 38.60 62647
4. 44.86 650.02 -1500SL: 2. 26'08.24 644+5%

(20)

14889.750

. 32.83 721.29 -50FA: 2. 40.18 63838

. 40.78 678.03

. 46.68 624.68 -50SL: 13. 42.89 55214

. 32.83 675.60 -50DO: 3. 43.

6
2
7
7. 33.44 708.13 -50D0: 6. 41.
4
3. 36.76 724.16

55 649:82
58 57022

4. 1'32.02 650.62 -50D0: 8. 42.83 63040
5. 38.29 672.24 -50FA: 3. 43.02 65272
1. 27.60 857.97 -50DO: 1. 33.47 80669

1. 28.97 864.34 -50DO: 1. 35.
40.05 848.44

58 8113

28.22 839.12 -50RA: 2. 34.98 833-62

30.66 772.34 -50FA: 1. 33.99 75463

2.
2.
9. 34.35 689.37
3.
3.

33.86 770.23 -100MI: 2. 12

9.80 73244

-200RA: 3. 3'46.40 757.20 -50DO: 2. 4591 69527
1. 27.80 812.23 -50FA: 2. 33.87 71364
-50D0: 3. 46.11 692.26 -200DO: 2. 3'42.49 67190

- 50SL:

- 50SL:
- 50SL:

- 50RA:
- 50SL:
- 50RA:
- 50SL:
- 100M!:

- 50SL:
-50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50SL:

1. 28.13 863.14 -100MI: 2. 1'1
10. 35.43 668.36 -50FA: 3. 45

(14)

1.27 85829
.56 562:99

10338.900

6. 56.98 574.76 -50DO: 1. 1'06.60 457-06

3. 32.94 760.17

3. 57.19 58297 -100MI: 2. 1'566.79 566-06

4. 34.00 682.94

1. 1'23.17 719.85 -50D0: 4. 40.37 668-8+
-1500SL: 1. 20'58.81 851.82 - 50FA: 1.

. 32,15 755.21

34.33 78649

. 26.47 837.93 -100MI: 1. 1'07.53 84744

4
5. 26.82 828.11
2
2

. 31.55 793.66

-1500SL: 1. 22'16.04 723.68 -50FA: 4.

- 50SL:
- 50SL:

1. 45.23 702.41
1. 30.40 857.89

33.95 70784

-50SL: 5. 39.88 667.50 -50D0: 1. 49.27 614.78

(11)

8777.350

-50RA: 1. 44.19 712.83 -50SL: 5. 35.38 70774

- 50RA:
-100MI:
- 50RA:
-200RA
- 50SL:
- 50SL:
- 50RA:
- 50RA:
-50D0:

1

1. 39.13 868.39 -100MI: 1. 1"
1. 1'02.19 913.81 -200RA: 1.
3. 41.56 726.42 -100MI: 6. 1'3

1. 24.21 916.15
1. 39.18 726.65

9.43 84930
2'44.32 835:20
9.88 612:43

3'09.39 905.17 -50FA: 1. 34.17 87738

1. 33.51 900.93 -200RA: 1. 2'46.29 89248

3. 45.94 739.66 -100MI: 3. 1'3
1. 53.77 680.49

4.92 74070

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

14889.750

10338.900

8777.350
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POS CODICE SOCIETA'
996655 CECARO Rosario Giuseppe
6 219215  Esperia asd - Cagliari
1139496 ABIS Ignazio
1139658 PERRA Gian Giacomo
217471 ORTU Matteo
219788 GIUNTELLI Luigi
223147 COLUMBANO Enrico
223603 PILLAI Veronica
565395 DELPIANO Sara
663462 GRANATA Stefano
663467 MAGGIPINTO Nicola
732568 NATI Marco
966307 NICASTRO Simone
7 223782 Nuoto Club Cagliari
218999 PUTZOLU Francesco
219701 RAGATZU Martina
220257 GOFFI Cesare
221739 CORRIAS Vincenzo
223006 OLLA Paola
227936 REFORGIATO RECUPERO Dieg
453100 SALIS Riccardo
969397 BOI Francesco
8 220798 Promogest Coop - Cagliari
219164 SCHETTINO Gennaro
220849 CADAU Peppino
221086 PISA' Alberto
506068 VITALE Santo
533766 MELIS Carlo
954811 GARAU Francesco
988806 CAMPAGNA Marcello
9 564488  All Together Coop.Soc.
1090638 CILLOCO Sara
218817 CONGIU llaria
634717 ATZORI Tommaso
664420 PIREDDA Luca
729171 MARCHI Sandro
981033 CORONA Marco
10 220081 Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA
217025 CABONI Paolo
218764 PORCU Antioco
221284 FERRANDU Leonarda
458011 MAMUSA Alessandro
978047 SOTGIU Fabrizio
11 469334 Ichnos Nuoto asd
1138642 TAVANI Claudia
1199150 CANCEDDA Claudio
984710 ZEDDA Angelo
984712 MICELI Alessia Maria
987137 OTTINI Lorenzo
12 221529 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
1200610 LORRAI Luca

Cagliari / 16 aprile 2022

-200RA: 1.

INDIVIDUALLI STAFFETTE

4'49.86 686.85

(11) 8482.490

-50RA: 6. 46.47 627.50 -50SL: 11. 38.68 612:20
-50SL: 4. 33.31 677.87 -50RA: 4. 4555 623.056

-200DO: 1.

2'14.97 921.39

-50SL: 2. 26.08 851.61 -50FA: 1. 28.43 84523
-50SL: 3. 26.83 826.69 -50RA: 2. 33.20 82530

-1500SL: 1. 24'10.11 725.40 -50FA: 1. 44.56 63712
-50SL: 5. 36.82 708.31 -50RA: 1. 46.79 69673
-50D0: 1. 32.56 807.74 -50FA: 1. 32.23 77940

-200RA: 1.

2'63.56 823.35 -50D0: 2. 35.05 77033

-50SL: 3. 3557 723.64 -50RA: 4. 48.40 67665

-50SL: 6. 28.15 788.99 -50FA: 3. 32.25 745142

8) 6149.590

-1500SL: 2. 23'36.79 756.84

-200DO: 1.
-100MI: 1.
-100MI: 3.

2'38.88 856.81
121.93 818.50
1'31.77 652.39 -50DO: 7. 42.79 63099

-1500SL: 1. 23'33.27 791.14 -50SL: 1. 35.85 #7427

-1500SL: 2. 20'58.25 780.00

-100MI:

1.

1'14.47 743.25

-50SL: 2. 30.08 750.66 -50RA: 3. 42.89 66169

7) 4986.170

-50SL: 5. 31.31 756.31 -100MI: 2. 1'23.49 747.09

-100MI:

1.

2'11.11 573.95 -50DO: 1. 1'00.80 564-3+

-50SL: 5. 32.32 751.24 -50RA: 6. 42.85 70455

-50D0: 2.
-50RA: 1.

-50SL: 2.

-50SL: 4.

-50SL: 2.

-50D0: 2.

-50SL: 3.
-1500SL: 2. 21'562.78 739.79
-50SL: 6. 33.38 727.38

36.93 760.90 -100MI: 4. 121.74 74835
44.07 743.14 -200RA: 2. 3'41.86 73997
41.71 637.74

31.04 762.89 -50D0: 3. 39.62 68147

6) 4284.870
34.29 743.95 -50D0: 1. 44.09 65208
42.84 681.37 -50FA: 1. 42.10 65772
30.31 744.97 -50RA: 2. 41.33 686.67

-1500SL: 3. 25'15.95 647.41

- 50SL:

1.

(5) 3463.790
36.76 723.61

-50SL: 2. 35.41 726.91 -50FA: 2. 41.97 669-65

-200RA: 4. 4'48.05 595.14 -50DO: 5. 55.92 57082

- 50SL:

1.

34.57 744.58

-200RA: 3. 3'40.34 673.55 -100MI: 5. 1'33.79 65220

- 50SL:

- 50RA:
- 50RA:
-50D0:
- 50RA:

- 50SL:

W w o

(5) 3234.110

. 41.72 645.01 -50DO: 2. 49.42 62566

. 40.51 700.57

. 46.30 629.81 -200RA: 3. 3'51.45 64744
. 51.71 597.95

. 44.13 660.77

@) 2981.280

. 33.77 687.59 -50RA: 4. 48.73 59483

PUNTI

8482.490

6149.590

4986.170

4284.870

3463.790

3234.110

2981.280
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POS CODICE

13

14

15

16

17

217370
221345
974314

218122
938930
939289
977947

37290
30299
619598

218997
236545

224192
224349

996302
218072

SOCIETA'

SANNA Luca
PINTUS Oliviero
QUARANTIELLO Silvia

Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari
PETROMILLI Paola
OLLA Francesco

PILUDU Milena

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
PUTZOLU Monica
LALLI Stefano

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
SALERNO Antonello

Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
LOBINA Jennifer

Pisa Road Runners Club asd
METTA Carlo

Cagliari / 16 aprile 2022

-50D0: 2. 35.57 698.62
-100MI: 2. 1'07.70 839.44

INDIVIDUALLI

-50SL: 1. 33.76 755.63 -50FA: 1. 39.15 692.2¢

3)
-50D0: 1. 44.26 721.19 -200DO: 1.
-50SL: 4. 34.84 718.71
-50SL: 1. 39.45 682.13

)

2122.030
3'37.89 686.08

1431.200

-50SL: 2. 39.52 680.92 -50FA: 1. 47.69 61145
-100MI: 2. 1'29.38 750.28 -200RA: 1. 3'40.17 745.65

835.590

810.720

796.060

(1
-50SL: 3. 26.58 83559 - 50FA: 2. 20.06 826.9%
(1
-100MI: 2. 123.21 810.72
(1M

-200DO: 2. 2'36.22 796.06 -50FA: 1. 31.22 77418

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

2122.030

1431.200

835.590

810.720

796.060
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	Classificasocieta_Sintetica
	Classificasocieta_Dettagliata

